10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15,

16.

17

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Index for Folders

EMB (Ltd) Papers

Illegal Decisions of International Organizations
Eurocurrencies and Euro-Agreements
UNCITRAL

Voting Power

Central Banks

Extraterritoriality

Second Amendment: French Constitutional Council
Capital

Financial Law

International Organizations
Banking

Interpretation

Unenforceable Agreements

Exchange Risk

ECU & EMS

Economic Summits

International Law Association
Exchange Rates

Supervision of Banks (2 folders)
Gold

New International Economic Order



23.

24,

25;

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44 .

45.

46.

47.

SDRs: Treaties - Discussions
Intervention

Supplementary Financing Facility (Witteveen)
European Community

Gold

IMF (2 folders)

Letters of Credit

Monetary Unions and Monetary Zones
Treaty Law

Exchange Control

Exchange Control Cases

Swap Agreements

Public Policy

Soft Law

Reciprocity

Act of State (2 folders)

J.F. Chown & Co.'s Economic Reports
IMF's General Arrangements to Borrow
Reform

Countertrade

U.S. Legislation

Parallel Financing

Bretton Woods & Institutions

U.S. Dollar

GATT



48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

58

24,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

(U.S.) International Lending Supervision Act, 1983

Maritime Currency Adjustment Factors
Left-Wing Views of the Fund

Bank for International Settlements
Iran-United States Claims Tribunal
Investment

Economic Sanctions

Mexico

Multilateral Policy Council - Arnold
Criticism of International Organizations
China Reform

August 15, 1971

OPEC

Delayed Payments

G-5 Communique, September 22, 1985 -- Intervention

Export Credits

SEC and Exchange Rates
Coordination

Freeze of Assets

Ml £ hondan /

[



